
5

8A



5



5

8A



S

2004 3408-14

Grading 

Bituminous Surf

NBL

SBL

0.229 Mi
44’

44’

24’

24"

2’

6" Spec 2360

Class 3 ,Class 6

0.151 Mi

1  MI.

M

M

C

1990

1992

1993

4412

3412-56

93130

Bit. Sealing

Grading

Bit. Overlay 3"

1"

Spec. 2331

Spec. 2341

Spec. 2361

2.440
M

M

Ref. Pt.  123+00.964 - 129+00.204

1"

24’

Edge Drains
3.626 Mi

2.543 Mi

Conc. Doweled

Drainage 

Shoulder Work 

3412-601998

C 27’ 9"

1"27’ Perme. Asphalt Stabil.
3.072 Mi

M

2000 3412-61

Bit. Overlay

Gravel Surfacing

24’

2’ 2"

1 1/2 " Spec. 2350

Class 1
2.711 Mi

S

2001 3412-62

Grading

Aggregate Base

Concrete Surfacing 27’ 9"

Var. Var. Class 5, Open graded

2.344 Mi.

Aggregate Base

D

2005

D05096

8828-86

Micro-Surfacing,

Bit.                     NBL 24’ 0.75"

& 10’ rt, 3’ Lt. sh

Spec. 2356.609
2.843  Mi.

54

3412

71

8A

Kandiyohi



5

Kandiyohi

71

3412

8A

5

1  MI.

S

2008 3412-68 Bit. Overlay 24' 1•"

Spec. 2360

2.282 Mi.

S

2011 8828-113

Fog Seal

(Fog Seal Shldrs

SB 4', NB 10')

SB

NB

0.256 Mi

0.078 Mi

N. Jct. MNTH-23

Sealcoat (FA-2)

Ref. Pt.  123+00.964 - 129+00.204

2013 3412-69

Grading

Bituminous Overlay

Mill & 24' 1•"

1•"

2.952 Mi.

Jct. USTH-12 - 

2015 8828-134 Milled Rumble Strips

Intermittent

(Bituminous Mainline)
3.09 Mi.
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YEARS

FROM TO

TOTAL

MILES

UNINCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

INCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

RURAL

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

URBAN

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.


